L22000087071

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Addless)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Susmess Energy Harney
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



100411501021

LLC N/C Amend

07/05/23--01034--010 **30.00



A. RAMSEY SEP 15203

£00789, 02546, 02976,00671

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Divisio	n of Cor	porations			
SUBJECT:	Beach	Money Holding Name of Lie	Company LL mited Liability Company	<u>ر</u>	
The enclosed Ar	ticles of	Amendment and fee(s) are su	ibmitted for filing.		
Please return all	correspo	ndence concerning this matte	er to the following:		
		Alexia	Schriver Name of Person	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		Beach Mone	y Holang Co	mpany	للد
		_//939 Panan	na City Beach	PKwy.	
			Ty Beach, FL City/State and Zip Code		
For further infor	mation c	E-mail address: oncerning this matter, please	bmhold (0. Com (to be used for future annua call:	Freport notific	alion)
Alexia	Sch Name o	niver f Person	at (470)_ Area Code	469 - Daytime	9775 Felephone Number
Enclosed is a ch	eck for th	ne following amount:			
□ \$25.00 Filin	ig Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55,00 Filing Fee Certified Copy (additional copy is en		☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Regist Divisi P.O. E	30x 632	Section orporations 7	Division The Ce	ration Section of Corporate of Tail	orations Hahassee
i aiiah	iassee, l	FL 32314	2415 N	i. Monroc	Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303



August 14, 2023

ALEXIA SCHRIVER BEACH MONEY HOLDING COMPANY LLC 11939 PANAMA CITY BEACH PKWY PANAMA CITY BEACH, FL 32407

SUBJECT: BEACH MONEY HOLDING COMPANY LLC

Ref. Number: L22000087071

We have received your document for BEACH MONEY HOLDING COMPANY LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of a voluntarily dissolved business entity. The name of a voluntarily dissolved business entity is not available for the assumption or use by another entity until 120 days after the effective date of dissolution unless the dissolved business entity provides the Department of State with an affidavit or letter, stating that they have no intention of revoking the dissolution, therefore, releasing the name for use to another entity.

The document number of the name conflict is L23000091999.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Annette Ramsey OPS

Letter Number: 723A00018565

SEP 1 1 2023

Division of Corporations P.O. BOX 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

To whom it may concern,

Please accept this updated affidavit from **PCB HOBBY LLC**, stating that there is no further intention of revoking the dissolution, and releasing the name to move ahead with the requested name change. If there are any issues with the following document, please feel free to contact me directly:

Alexia Schriver
Beach Money Holding Company LLC
11939 Panama City Beach Pkwy.
Panama City Beach, FL 32407

Phone: 470-469-9775

Email: Alexia@bmholdco.com

Thank you for your time and we appreciate your help,

Alexia Schriver

AFFIDAVIT OF NAME RELEASE OF PCB HOBBY LLC

Todd Mueller (Name of Represe 20_23 , has no further intention of revokin L23000091999, therefore releasing the name	ntative), on this 8 day of September. g the dissolution of PCB HOBBY LLC, Document number of for use to another entity.
Date9/8/23	-Jord mul
	Signature of Authorized Representative
	Todd Mueller
	Printed Name of Authorized Representative
1. Alexia Schwer 3139 Long Tour D Printed Name and Address of Witness 2. Jennifer Schrider Cob, FL 32. Printed Name and Address of Witness STATE OF FLORIDA. COUNTY OF	(Signature of Witness
day of <u>September</u> 20 Making Statement), who signed with a mark	e me by means of physical presence, notarization on this 23, by <u>Todd William Miceller</u> (Name of Person in the presence of these witnesses: Ster Schriver (Names of Witnesses).
ANTHONY HUNT MY COMMISSION # HH 264476 EXPIRES: May 12, 2026	Signature of Notary Public Anthony Hunt Print, Type, or Stamp Name of Notary
	Personally Known: OR Produced Identification: FL DL Type of Identification Produced: FY460-819-76-098-0

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF 2023 SEP 11 AM 9: 16

h Money Holding Company Lhie Warder ST

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 12/23/2022 and assigned This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: PCB Hobby LLC

The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent: I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability

company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
			□Add
			□Rетюve
			□Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change

Page 2 of 3

19. II (4111	ending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
	
(If an ef <u>Note:</u>	tive date, if other than the date of filing:
	cord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: 90th day after the record is filed.
Dated	··
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Signature of a member drauthorized representative of a member
	Alexia Schover Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00